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A design classic, Slane will never go
out of fashion. Its popularity lies in
its ease of installation. Can be laid
in various patterns that provide
interlocking strength, making it
ideal for commercial projects.
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Features

Concrete Block Paving

Can be laid in herringbone, stretcher bond and

basketweave pattern depending on use

Various depth options available for different

traffic loadings

Face-mix product to create an enhanced surface

finish and better durability

Available in 6 standard colours

Ease of installation and shape allows for different

patterns to be created, providing interlocking

strength

Benefits

Extremely robust due the increased cement

content and Granite surface

Unlike Natural Granite and Porcelain, the Kileen

Block Paving keeps the declared slip resistance of

extremely low throughout its   life cycle

Cost reduction on supply and installation

when compared to natural Granite and

Porcelain
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200x100x50 Brindle, Charcoal, Curragh Gold,  Natural,
Rustic, Red

48

Brindle, Charcoal, Curragh Gold, Natural,
Rustic, Red

Brindle, Charcoal, Curragh Gold, Natural,
Rustic, Red

1226

Sizing

200x100

Packaging Information

Dimensions (mm) Colours Pcs per
m2

m2 per
Bale

Pcs per
Bale

Pcs per
Layer

Approx Bale
Weight (kg) Profile

200x100x60

200x100x80

50

50

11.52 576 1270.5 Chamfer

 Chamfer

 Chamfer

1225.6948

48

480

336

9.6

6.72

50

Get In Touch:

(01) 802 6300 technical@kilsaran.ie


