

Slane Blocks

A design classic, Slane will never go out of fashion. Its popularity lies in its ease of installation. Can be laid in various patterns that provide interlocking strength, making it ideal for commercial projects.













Colour Profile



Natural

Charcoal



Slate



Natural



Slate



3D Profile

Charcoal



Curragh Gold



Rustic



Curragh Gold

Brindle



Rustic



Brindle



Red



Red

Features

- · Concrete Block Paving
- Can be laid in herringbone, stretcher bond and basketweave pattern depending on use
- Various depth options available for different traffic loadings
- Face-mix product to create an enhanced surface finish and better durability
- Available in 6 standard colours
- Ease of installation and shape allows for different patterns to be created, providing interlocking strength

Benefits

- Extremely robust due the increased cement content and Granite surface
- Unlike Natural Granite and Porcelain, the Kileen Block Paving keeps the declared slip resistance of extremely low throughout its life cycle
- Cost reduction on supply and installation when compared to natural Granite and Porcelain







200x100

Packaging Information

Dimensions (mm)	Colours	Pcs per m2	m2 per Bale	Pcs per Bale	Pcs per Layer	Approx Bale Weight (kg)	Profile
200x100x50	Brindle, Charcoal, Curragh Gold, Natural, Rustic, Red	50	11.52	576	48	1270.5	Chamfer
200x100x60	Brindle, Charcoal, Curragh Gold, Natural, Rustic, Red	50	9.6	480	48	1225.69	Chamfer
200x100x80	Brindle, Charcoal, Curragh Gold, Natural, Rustic, Red	50	6.72	336	48	1226	Chamfer







